PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

rsion v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5503271

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DEBEN TAN	04/24/2019
SHAOLIN WANG	04/24/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHANGZHI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	B701-3, NO. 1 TIANYANG SECOND ROAD
Internal Address:	DONGFANG COMMUNITY, SONGGANG STREET, BAOAN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16398274	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHUANGF-19001-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	05/01/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505456468 REEL: 049056 FRAME: 0101

ASSIGN	IMENT - Patent App	lication	Docket Number: CH	IUANGF-19001-USPT
Whereas, the As	signor, comprising the follow	ing named inven	tors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Deben Tan and Shaolin \	Wang		
made an inventi	on entitled: Manually Contr	olled High Pres	sure Valve and a Gla	ass Chiller Using Thereof
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for Letters Patent of t following):	he United States		· ·
x is exe	cuted concurrently herewith			
was fi	led in the U.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office o	n	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
as U.S	6. Patent Application Serial No			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	B701-3, No. 1 Ti	Suest, Davan District, Sneitzneit, Stantydong 510000		
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our entire right, title ar	nd interest in and	I to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	erefore, in consideration of the 10), and for other good and vand Assignor, intending to be legal assigns, the full and exclusive it for said invention, including criority based thereon, and all led d all foreign patent rights in the control of the control of control of control control of control of	luable considera lly bound, hereb e right, title and i all divisions, cor Letters Patent, ir	ation, the receipt of why y sells, assigns and the nterest in and to said in atinuations, and continuations, to be	nich is hereby ansfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications mations-in-part thereof, all
Assigno made or entered	r hereby warrants that no ass I into which would conflict with	ignment, sale, a nthis Assignmer	greement or encumbra t.	ance has been or will be
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	r agrees it shall be legally bou tative thereof, to supply all inf ting to the making and practic Ite all instruments proper to p name of the Assignee, and to	ormation and ev be of said inventi atent the inventi	idence of which the Aron, to testify in any legon in the United States	ssignor has knowledge or gal proceeding relating sof America and foreign
In witnes	ss whereof, this Assignment is	s executed on th	e day indicated below	4.
	Typed or Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Deben Tan	X //x	维 本	× April w, 20

{CHUANGF-19001-USPT/00950479v1}

PATENT REEL: 049056 FRAME: 0102

ASSIGN	MENT - Patent Ap	plication	Docket Num	ber: CHUANGF-19001-USPT
Whereas, the As	signor, comprising the follo	wing named	inventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Deben Tan and Shaolin	Wang		
made an inventio	on entitled: Manually Con	trolled High	Pressure Valve a	nd a Glass Chiller Using Thereof
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for Letters Patent of following):	the United S	States:	
x is exec	cuted concurrently herewith			
was fil	ed in the U.S. Patent and T	rademark Of	fice on	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
as U.S	. Patent Application Serial I			
	Shenzhen Cha	ngzhi Electi	onic Technology	Co., Ltd.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	Street, Baoan		cond Road, Dong nzhen, Guangdor	fang Community, Songgang ng 518000
	China			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		and interest	n and to said inven	ition and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	 and for other good and values assignor, intending to be legassigns, the full and exclusing the said invention, including 	valuable cons ally bound, I ve right, title g all division I Letters Pate	sideration, the rece nereby sells, assign and interest in and s, continuations, ar ent, including reiss	is and transfers to Assignee, its to said invention, all applications and continuations-in-part thereof, all ues, to be obtained therefor.
Assignor made or entered	hereby warrants that no as into which would conflict w	signment, sa th this Assig	ale, agreement or e	ncumbrance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, rela- thereto, to execu-	tative thereof, to supply all in ting to the making and pract ste all instruments proper to	nformation a tice of said in patent the in	nd evidence of white evention, to testify it vention in the Unite	nee or its successors or assigns or ch the Assignor has knowledge or n any legal proceeding relating ed States of America and foreign er to carry out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof, this Assignment	is executed	on the day indicate	d below.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Typed or Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Shaolin Wang	×	モケ林	* April 24

{CHUANGF-19001-USPT/00950479v1}

PATENT REEL: 049056 FRAME: 0103

RECORDED: 05/01/2019